BUNGALOWS RATES

LOW SEASON

HIGH SEASON

BUNGALOW 1/2 PEOPLE

BUNGALOW 2/3 PEOPLE

BUNGALOW 3/4 PEOPLE
BUNGALOW 4/5 PEOPLE

BUNGALOW 6/7 PEOPLE

Unftil 19th June and from
5th September

55,00 €
55,00 €

75,00 €
70,00 €
85,00 €

From 20th June to 4th
September

80,00 €
80,00 €

110,00 €
100,00 €
130,00 €

CAMPING RATES

LOW SEASON

HIGH SEASON

ADULT
CHILD

BIG TENT (+ THAN 1
COMPARTMENT)

SMALL TENT (1
COMPARTMENT)

CAR
CARAVAN
MOTO
MOBILHOME

BIG CAMPERVAN (+ THAN 5
METERS)

SMAL TENT (UP TO 5 METERS)

ELECTRICITY

Until 30th June and from
16th September

5,80 €

4,60 €

6,00 €
6,00 €

6,00 €
6,35 €
4,75 €
11,80 €

7,30 €

7,30 €

5,60 €

From 1st July to 15th
September

8.00 €

5,70 €

9.10€
7,60 €

7,60 €
9.00 €
510€
15,10 €

11,10 €

2,10 €

6,00 €



