## **BUNGALOWS RATES**

LOW SEASON	HIGH SEASON
------------	-------------

	Until 19th June and from 5th September	From 20th June to 4th September
BUNGALOW 1/2 PEOPLE	55,00 €	80,00 €
BUNGALOW 2/3 PEOPLE	55,00 €	80,00 €
BUNGALOW 3/4 PEOPLE	75,00 €	110,00€
BUNGALOW 4/5 PEOPLE	70,00 €	100,00 €
BUNGALOW 6/7 PEOPLE	85,00 €	130,00 €

## **CAMPING RATES**

	LOW SEASON	HIGH SEASON
	Until 30th June and from 16th September	From 1st July to 15th September
ADULT	5,80 €	8,00 €
CHILD	4,60 €	5,70 €
BIG TENT (+ THAN 1 COMPARTMENT)	6,00 €	9,10€
SMALL TENT (1 COMPARTMENT)	6,00 €	7,60 €
CAR	6,00 €	7,60 €
CARAVAN	6,35 €	9,00 €
МОТО	4,75 €	5,10 €
MOBILHOME	11,80€	15,10€
BIG CAMPERVAN (+ THAN 5 METERS)	7,30 €	11,10€
SMAL TENT (UP TO 5 METERS)	7,30 €	9,10€
ELECTRICITY	5,50 €	6,00€